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Bacteroides ovatus BJH_175 (GCA_021411645.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF14-13AC (GCA_003465275.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BH.4_8 (GCA_021204065.1)
Bacteroides ovatus SRR17794272_bin.49_metawrap_v1.3_MAG (GCA_947645695.1)
Bacteroides ovatus SRR17794277_bin.3_metawrap_v1.3_MAG (GCA_947645435.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF04-17 (GCA_003465715.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD3178071175st1_A10_BSD3178071175_160912 (GCA_028401185.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD3178071175_160815_A10 (GCA_015552295.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD3178071175st1_A7_BSD3178071175_160912 (GCA_028401165.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD3178071175st1_H8_BSD3178071176_160815 (GCA_028401105.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD3178071175st1_E11_BSD3178071176_160815 (GCA_028401145.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001095H_141210_D4 (GCA_015554165.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF60-3b12A (GCA_027681435.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-627 (GCA_024789695.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF39-4pH10A (GCA_027692575.1)
Bacteroides ovatus KR001_HAM_0001 (GCA_025757525.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-281 (GCA_024787905.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MSK.22.29 (GCA_019126275.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OM18-3A (GCA_027717145.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF22-1pH10A (GCA_027694505.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


